

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).6593/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 22/12/2006 in RFA No.939/2000
of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

H. GAYATHRI & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M.A. FAROOK & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for appoint a guardian of a minor and prayer for interim relief)

Date: 20/04/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKAR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. C.G. Gopal Samy,Adv.

Ms. T.S. Shanthi,Adv.

Mr. P. Narasimhan,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Issue notice on the special leave petition as also
on
the interlocutory application.

Until further orders, further proceedings in the
execution case shall remain stayed.

[T.I. Rajput]

A.R.-cum-P.S.

[Phoolan Wati Arora]

Court Master