

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA NO.3 IN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).6593/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 22/12/2006 in RFA No.939/2000
of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

H. GAYATHRI & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M.A. FAROOK & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Appln. seeking permission to amend the SLP and list of dates with respect to the
respondents numbers with affidavit)

Date: 04/03/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s) Mrs. T.S. Shanthi, Adv.
Mr. P. Narasimhan, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. S.K. Kulkarni, Adv.
Mr. A. Lakshminarayanan, Adv.
Mr. Vijay Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Application is allowed at the risk of the petitioners and
subject to objection, if any, at the time of final hearing.

(A.D. Sharma)
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master